
THE VEGAN BREAKFAST           

BISCOFF PANCAKES 

TOAST & JAM   

VEGAN MEDITERRANEAN BOWL

SAUSAGE BAP                      

11.00

6.00

4.50

Last orders 11:45am

American pancakes filled with sliced banana, Biscoff &
caramel sauce, topped with a caramelised banana,
strawberries, vegan cream, Biscoff crumb &
chocolate sprinkles

Strawberry jam or marmalade on sourdough, white or
granary

Scrambled tofu, breakfast potatoes, beetroot falafel,
grilled tomato, mushrooms, spinach, olives & sourdough
toast with a side of roasted pepper & tomato spiced dip

Vegan bun filled with vegan sausages 

BREAKFAST

11.50

1 vegan sausage, 1 scrambled tofu, breakfast potatoes,
beans, grilled tomato, herb field mushrooms & toast 

(N) = NUTS / (V) = VEGETARIAN 
 INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AT TIME OF ORDERING 

WE ALSO HAVE A SEPERATE VEGAN AND LOW IN GLUTEN MENU AVAILABLE
WE ARE SORRY BUT WE DO NOT ACCEPT ALTERATIONS AND CHANGES TO OUR DISHES

14.50

1 COURSE for 6 

2 COURSES for 8

LITTLE LANE BURGER
A vegan Moving Mountain patty in a vegan bun with
lettuce, tomato & ketchup, and served with fries
(choice of beans or tomato & cucumber)

VEGAN CHICKEN
Crispy fried vegan chicken and fries
(choice of beans or tomato & cucumber)

KIDS MAINS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Warm vegan chocolate brownie, served with vegan
vanilla ice cream

ICE CREAM
Vegan vanilla ice cream with Biscoff sauce 

KIDS DESSERTS

KIDS BREAKFASTS
7.00THE LANE LITTLE BREAKFAST

Vegan sausage, scrambled tofu, baked beans & toast

6.00LITTLE BREAKFAST PANCAKES
With seasonal berries, banana & maple syrup

4.95BEANS ON TOAST
Beans on vegan buttered toast

2.50TOAST & JAM
Strawberry jam or marmalade with toast

LUNCH BITES
13.50HARRISA CHICKEN TOASTIE

Vegan cheese toasted sourdough, filled with harrisa
vegan chicken & spinach

SINGLE PATTY BURGER
Vegan bun filled with a single moving mountains patty,
Lane burger sauce, vegan cheese, lettuce & tomato

6

ADD FRIES
SKIN ON FRIES 3.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.50

12pm-4pm

OFFERS
VEGAN AFTERNOON TEA

Must  be  pre-booked at  least  48h in
advance 

2  FOR 1  COCKTAILS 
Fridays  &  Saturdays  5-7pm

BURGER FEAST
Fridays  4-9pm, £45 for  2ppl

DID YOU KNOW.. .  
We a lso  do  take  away through Just  Eat!

FESTIVE VEGAN MENU
25th November - 4  Januaryth



FESTIVE VEGAN MENU
25th November - 4  Januaryth

CHRISTMAS OFFER
3 COURSES AND A DRINK FOR £40PP

(small  eats ,  main,  dessert  and a glass  of  prosecco,  beer  or  soft  drink)

SMALL EATS
9.50LOADED FRIES

Fries topped with BBQ jack fruit, vegan cheese,
cranberry sauce  & crispy onions 

PADRON PEPPERS 

CORN RIBS 

Mild & sweet Spanish peppers, pan fried and finished with
flaky sea salt

Corn ribs in a paprika glaze, with sesame seeds,
coriander & tajin. Served with chipotle vegan mayo & a
wedge of lime

7.00

7.50

THE HOGFATHER 

HOTDOGS

THE CLASSIC DOG
Soft vegan hot dog bun filled with our vegan sausage,
topped with ketchup, American mustard, pickles &
crispy onions

Soft vegan hot dog bun filled with our vegan sausage,
topped with BBQ jack fruit, topped with a vegan cheese
& spring onions 

12.50

14.95

BURGERS 
All our burgers are served in a vegan bun & comes with
seasoned fries or a side salad.
UPGRADE: Sweet Potato Fries 2.50

15.25

15.95

THE LANE BURGER
Moving Mountain patty topped with vegan cheese,
caramelised onions, lettuce, tomato, Lane burger sauce
& aioli

AMERICAN  
Moving Mountain patties, vegan cheese, crispy onions,
pickled gherkins, ketchup & mustard

16.95VEGAN CHICKEN BURGER
Vegan fried chicken, glazed with a Nashville hot
maple sauce, with a herb apple and cabbage slaw, ranch
mayo, pickles & vegan cheese

All our hotdogs are served with seasoned fries
UPGRADE: Sweet Potato Fries 2.50

NACHOS
Corn nachos with vegan cheese sauce, smashed
avocado, pico de gallo, jalapeños & salsa

8.50

15.95SMOKE STACK
Moving Mountain patties, vegan cheese, a herby apple
& cabbage slaw, mustard aioli, BBQ pulled jackfruit &
crispy onions

HARRISA & MAPLE TOFU BOWL  (V)
Grilled tofu tossed in harrisa and hot maple, with
lettuce, sundried tomatoes & paprika toasted chickpeas
add vegan chicken 3.00

15

BIG PLATES

ROASTED VEG SALAD
A warm medley of roasted root vegetables, with grilled
tofu finished with a maple, garlic & rosemary dressing

15

VEGAN CHICKEN TACOS
Soft tacos filled with guacamole, lettuce, bean mix, pico
de Gallo, jalapeños, coriander, tajin and vegan chicken

15

 PULLED JACKFRUIT TACOS
Three tacos filled with pulled jackfruit, grilled with
vegan cheese & fresh coriander, spinkled with jalapeños,
pico de Gallo and served with sriacha mayo & a lime

15

Brownie layered with Biscoff sauce, Biscoff
crumb and vegan ice cream
THE SHARER
Strawberries, raspberries, churros rings, vegan
brownie bites, vegan ice cream & Biscoff sauce

8.50BROWNIE SUNDAE 

14

DESSERTS

CHURROS
Sugared churros rings served with vegan ice
cream & a biscoff dipping sauce

7.50


